2016/05/13
13:57:09Main Alarm Table Trend Setup Test
1
50.5
45.0
40.0
35.0
55.0

BACnet MS/TP
CE61326-1、UL1069 and CSA 22.2 No.205
Order Information
Name Type Gas Type
GM100M
-U -X
A: Area Alarm
C: Combo Alarm
M: Master Alarm
R: Remote Display
X:Gas/Sensor Type
Gas Type Code
O: Oxygen
V: Vacuum
A: Medical Air
I: Instrument Air
N: Nitrogen
2: Nitrous Oxide
C: Carbon Dioxide
W: WAGD Vacuum
L: Level
Example
GM100M-A-OVA
Area alarm with 3 gases ; Gas type: O2/Vac./Air
GM100M-C-OV
Combo alarm with 2 gases ; Gas type: O2/Vac.
GM100M-M
Master alarm
Annotations
Gas type option is for area alarm and aombo alarm only.
Area alarm can choose gas type up to 8 different gases.
Combo alarm can choose gas type up to 3 different gases.
Digital inputs are available for Combo Alarm and Master Alarm Only.
Combo alarm with 1 or 2 gases can chose digital input up to 14 inputs.
Combo alarm with 3 gases can chose digital input up to 12 inputs.
Master alarm has digital input up to 21 inputs.
35 35 35 35 35 35 2626
20
18
1
18
2.
6
98
5
10
280
19
3
5
UNIT : mm
For local 1~5 gas type and remote 1~8 gas type
For  Local 6~8 gas type